
 
 

Fee Structure – Preschool Environment 
9:00 am – 12 noon | 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 

 
School Fee 

Founder Parent Offer for 2022-23 

 3-hour work cycle 4-hour work cycle 

Registration Fee 
one-time, non-refundable 20,000 10,000 10,000 

Program Fee 
annual academic & activity inclusions 

1,60,000 (3 Hrs.) 
1,70,000 (4 Hrs.) 1,35,000 1,44,000 

Student Kit 
school t-shirt, student material holders, 
cap, security cards, activity materials 

2000 2000 2000 

Total 1,82,000 1,47,000 1,56,000 

Payment Options 

One-Time Waiver of Registration and 
Student Kit 1,35,000 1,44,000 

Part-Payment: Registration + Student Kit: 12,000 12,000 

 3 Part-Payments 45,000* 48,000* 
 
*Payable 30 days prior to start of academic quarter. i.e. At the time of admission (1st July, 1st October, 1st January) 
 
 
 

By Order: School Management 
 



Fee Details: 
All fees are payable to:  
A/C No. 020161900004014. 
Account Name: White Hat Edutainment Pvt. Ltd. (Cheques to be drawn in this name) 
Bank : YES Bank; IFSC : YESB0000201; Account Type: Current 
 
Terms and Conditions: 
• Registration Fee is a non-refundable deposit paid at the time of procuring admission. 
• To confirm admission, registration fee along with one quarter’s fee must be paid.  
• Once the term has started the fee for the term is non-refundable. In case of withdrawal of admission, the same must be 

communicated prior to the commencement of the term. 
• Cheques for all quarters must be handed over at the time of Admission and Registration 
• Application forms & documents should be submitted as prescribed in the Admission Form. 
• Student Kit and all materials required for the term are included in the above stated fee.  
• Any cheque bounced / returned would attract a standard penalty of INR 1000, in addition to late payment fee of INR 500 

per week. 
• Fees are payable for physical school or home-schooling, depending upon the guidelines prescribed by the State 

Government. School Management will be the final authority in the same.  
• In case of children with special needs, developmental delays or having individual needs based on their development, the 

school must be informed at the time of admission, to ensure the school can work in best interest of the child. If the 
school feels there is a requirement of special planning, supervised adult or necessary additional services are provided, 
the costs for the same will have to be borne by the parent. The school will act in full support with the parent. However, in 
case the school is not equipped to meet the child’s special needs, the same will be communicated to the parent and the 
school will not be held responsible for such necessary action.  

• School Management reserves the authority to confirm / deny admissions, based on age, child’s readiness, or any other 
valid concerns. 


